May 21 2024 (15:25) India Rail Info 1

Dumka - Patna Express/13333 - Exp - ECR
JMP/Jamalpur Junction to KIUL/Kiul Junction

Oh 57m - 45 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DUMK |Dumka 14:05 2 |1 0 64 |[145 [ER
2 |BRPS |Barapalasi 14:18 14:19 Tm (0 |1 14 149 |163 |ER
3 |NNHT |Nonihat Bhaturia 14:33 14:34 Tm |0 |1 25 |62 (179 |ER
4 |HSDA |Hansdiha 14:50 14:52 2m [0 |1 42 |65 |183 |ER
5 |MDLE |Mandar Hill 15:14 15:16 2m 1 66 (43 [107 [ER
6 BHLE |Barahat Junction 15:34 15:36 2m |1 1 79 |40 ER
7 |BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 16:32 16:37 5m |45 |1 116 |56 |43 |ER
8 |SGG |SultanGanj 17:03 17:05 2m |2 |1 140 |40 |44 |ER
9 |JMP (Jamalpur Junction 17:48 17:50 2m |1 |1 169 |55 |39 |ER
10 [AHA [Abhaipur 18:14 18:16 2m (2 |1 191 |45 |52 |ER
11 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 18:47 18:52 5m (4 |1 214 (62 |[153 [ECR
12 |BARH |Barh 19:50 19:52 2m (3 |1 274 (99 (134 [ECR
13 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 20:03 20:05 2m (2 |1 292 |57 |48 |ECR
14 |RJPB  |Rajendra Nagar Terminal |20:50 20:52 2m |3 |1 335 |3 55 |ECR
(Patna)
15 |PNBE |Patna junction 21:45 9 |1 337 |- 57 |ECR

May 21 2024 (15:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



